1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
ik
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°

N\ S

MAU MAU
ATIRADOR
ROLETRANDO
SEM LIMITE
FORASTEIRO
TOMAHAWK
TRATOR
BOCA
DOM PRINCIPE
FAIXA PRETA
BRUTUS
FANTASMA
NA MIRA
DECO
TROIA
PATENTE ALTA
VELOCISTA
HULK

Anilha
sape
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

MANOEL C.
AILTON CRUZ
ROBERTO HORTO
JOAO ORLANDO
SABONETE
VALDIR PACHECO
EVERALDO
NEI
LEANDRAO
LUIZ
JULIO CEZAR
RICARDO COSTA
MARCELO AQUINO/ XANDINHO
PARA
DOUGLAS
VINICIUS SERQUEIRA
BRENER
TIAGO

Cidade

RIO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

RJ
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

10/15 min
0/130
0/123
0/121
0/116
0/114
0/113
0/111
0/106
0/90
0/85
0/84
/77
0/72
0/70
0/67
0/64
0/60
0/14

47 CENTRALNICIO TEMPORADA TRINCA FERRO - 2021 01/08/2021
- Torneio da Coroa - Domingo

Pontos

30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

02/05/2024 18:30

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



