

CENTRAUNÍCIO TEMPORADA TRINCA FERRO - 2021 01/08/2021 Torneio da Coroa - Domingo

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	MAU MAU	sape	MANOEL C.	RIO	0/130	30
2°	ATIRADOR	COROA	AILTON CRUZ	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/123	28
3°	ROLETRANDO	COROA	ROBERTO HORTO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/121	27
4°	SEM LIMITE	COROA	JOÃO ORLANDO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/116	26
5°	FORASTEIRO	COROA	SABONETE	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/114	25
6°	TOMAHAWK	COROA	VALDIR PACHECO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/113	24
7 °	TRATOR	COROA	EVERALDO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/111	23
8°	BOCA	COROA	NEI	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/106	22
9°	DOM PRINCÍPE	COROA	LEANDRÃO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/90	21
10°	FAIXA PRETA	COROA	LUIZ	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/85	20
11°	BRUTUS	COROA	JULIO CEZAR	RJ	0/84	19
12°	FANTASMA	COROA	RICARDO COSTA	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/77	18
13°	NA MIRA	COROA	MARCELO AQUINO/ XANDINHO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/72	17
14°	DECO	COROA	PARÁ	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/70	16
15°	TRÓIA	COROA	DOUGLAS	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/67	15
16°	PATENTE ALTA	COROA	VINICIUS SERQUEIRA	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/64	14
17°	VELOCISTA	COROA	BRENER	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/60	13
18°	HULK	COROA	TIAGO	RIO DE JANEIRO	0/14	12